
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Non Pro plus The Open LAE: 06/14/24

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 16 • INTERMEDIATE: 17 • LIMITED: 7

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,G,S STAG JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH

2 A,S SHO BOAT BARKER RANCH CH LLC GARY A BARKER

3 L BLU BYRD KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

4 A,G,C,I,IG,IC REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

5 A,G ROYAL ZIGGY CAT CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

6 I,IS REY D TO RUMBLE CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN

7 A,C,S METALLIC FIESTA PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

8 A,I LOOSEN MY BUTTONS C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

9 I,IS MORIA N TIME ROBERT DEONIER ROBERT DEONIER

10 L,LC BLEYZIN BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. TRAVIS KREIN

11 A,G DMAC RAVEN ALYSSA TURNER ALYSSA TURNER

12 I HEZA PLAYGUN REBEL DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES TRACY OWENS

13 A LUV STRUCK STELLA GULLY ENTERPRISES INC COLETA ROSSON

14 A JAZZAREY KOOL JUSTIN EDGAR JUSTIN EDGAR

15 A,I THE CONTENDER BLAKE HEID MIKE HEID

Set 2

16 I BOWMANS GUN CIRCLE BAR RANCH BECKY DANIEL

17 I,L,LG CALL SIGNN FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS

18 A PEPTOS REBEL LLOYD WOLF LLOYD WOLF

19 L,LG GA FANCY CATS 4R CATTLE COMPANY LLC RILEY RINER

20 A SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

21 I,IC OH MY LOLA JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

22 A SUMMA REYN BARRY TUTOR BARRY TUTOR

23 L,LC THIRTY FOUR RED C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

24 I,IC TRU GRIT KATE ROBINSON RONNIE W ROBINSON , SR.

25 I,IS IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

26 I STEVIE KNICKERS REMUDA CH, LLC NATALIE SHARON MARTUS

27 A,C THE HACKER MARK W CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS

28 I,L ROAD E PAUL MYERS PAUL MYERS

29 A DUAL LITTLE SUE JOSEPH C LOTT , JR. PAUL MYERS

30 L,LS REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

Set 3

31 L SMART ALEC METALLIC SPENCER'S QUARTER HORSES DAVID J SPENCER

32 I ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

33 A,G,C CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA TYE BACA

34 I,IG,IS SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

35 A,S,I,IS PERSNICKITTY KITTY MARK SENN MARK SENN

36 A,I HOT NIGHT ROLL STACIE DIXON PETTITT STACIE DIXON PETTITT

37 A,S TAGGING JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH

38 A ROYALTY BY CHANCE SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

39 I,IG HOT METALLIC PISTOL KATE ROBINSON KATE ROBINSON

40 A JEWELIA VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

41 I HOTTISH LIL BIT TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

42 A,G,C VON JOVI FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

43 I,IG,IS RUIDOSO STEVE OLSEN KAREN OLSEN
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44 I,IG,IS PLAYIN A REBEL JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

45 L,LC SRVS PRIDE AND JOY KOLTER DEFOOR LACHELLE DEFOOR

46 A,G,S TALKIN CAT MARK SENN MARK SENN

Set 4

47 A,I,IG DMAC TAKE THE BET KEITH MILLER WESLEY KEITH MILLER

48 A TEDDIE BEAR BRET NUTTALL BRET NUTTALL

49 A,G,I,IG GA FANCY CATS 4R CATTLE COMPANY LLC RILEY RINER

50 I,IG,IS HASHTAGS PEPTO BUCK ASHLEY , JR. BUCK ASHLEY , JR.

51 A,S PROTAGONISTS JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH

52 I,IS MISTIFY VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

53 I,L YO ADRIENNE MALISSA COSTANZA MALISSA COSTANZA

54 L,I MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS CHANDLER L BRADFORD CHANDLER L BRADFORD

55 I BOONDOCK BONUS DAVID HOUSE DAVID HOUSE

56 L ROCKIN CABAREY CAT CROSS CREEK QUARTER HORSES MEGAN SCOTT

57 I SMOOTH AS SADIE REY TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

58 L,LS,LC REBELLENA CYNDI MERRITT CYNDI MERRITT

59 A,C I LIKE CASH MONEY TY MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

60 L TRU GRIT KATE ROBINSON RONNIE W ROBINSON , SR.

61 I,IC FOXX E REBEL JESSICA FLOYD JESSICA FLOYD

62 A,S IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

Set 5

63 A,G,S LENNY REY GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

64 I,IS A HOTT MESS STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

65 A,G,S PLAYIN A REBEL JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

66 I BLU BYRD KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

67 I,L MALEFICCENT JOHN SHINNERS JOHN SHINNERS

68 A OUR LILBOONALITTLE A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

69 A SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

70 L DRESSED IN BROWN KOLTER DEFOOR LACHELLE DEFOOR

71 L,LG,LC REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

72 I,IG DMAC RAVEN ALYSSA TURNER ALYSSA TURNER

73 A,S,I LIZZYS VIXSANN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

74 L BOWMANS GUN CIRCLE BAR RANCH BECKY DANIEL

75 I SRVS PRIDE AND JOY KOLTER DEFOOR LACHELLE DEFOOR

76 A STEVIE KNICKERS REMUDA CH, LLC NATALIE SHARON MARTUS

77 I,IG LOOK MY REY SUSAN HANSELMAN SUSAN HANSELMAN

78 I,IG,IS STAR OF VALOR ROCKING V HORSES PATRICK J FASANO

Set 6

79 A,S REY D TO RUMBLE CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN

80 I,IC THE HACKER MARK W CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS

81 A MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

82 I REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

83 I,IG METALOTTAREY RONNIE W ROBINSON , SR. KATE ROBINSON

84 I SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

85 A,G POPPIN MY COLLAR BRET NUTTALL BRET NUTTALL

86 I,IG,IS TALKIN CAT MARK SENN MARK SENN

87 I SUMMA REYN BARRY TUTOR BARRY TUTOR
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88 I TAGG IM IT RICK CROFT STEPHANIE CROFT

89 I,IG,IC TWISTED METAL (P) JENNY WEBSTER JENNY WEBSTER

90 L,LG,LS JIGGIN LIL JOE BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

91 I JAZZAREY KOOL JUSTIN EDGAR JUSTIN EDGAR

92 A DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

93 L,LG THE CONTENDER BLAKE HEID MIKE HEID

94 L DMAC TAKE THE BET KEITH MILLER WESLEY KEITH MILLER

Set 7

95 I,IG ROYAL ZIGGY CAT CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

96 A MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS CHANDLER L BRADFORD CHANDLER L BRADFORD

97 I,IS,IC REBELLENA CYNDI MERRITT CYNDI MERRITT

98 L CHROMED N CATTY KIM BISHOP KIM BISHOP

99 A FOXX E REBEL JESSICA FLOYD JESSICA FLOYD

100 A,C OH MY LOLA JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

101 L,LG MOSAS SHORTY SUE NATHAN MCADAMS NATHAN MCADAMS

102 A,G,S WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

103 L HIGHLY REYTED CAT SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

104 A,G,C A HOUSTON SOLUTION STICKSTOP RANCH LLC AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

105 A STREYNGE MAGIC VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

106 I OUR LILBOONALITTLE A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

107 I DESIRES SUM PRADA HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MIKE ROBERTS

108 A,G,S SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

109 A BOONDOCK BONUS DAVID HOUSE DAVID HOUSE

110 I,IG,IS JIGGIN LIL JOE BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

Set 8

111 A METELE MAN CHASE LACKEY CHASE LACKEY

112 A,S MISTIFY VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

113 A ROAD E PAUL MYERS PAUL MYERS

114 I DRESSED IN BROWN KOLTER DEFOOR LACHELLE DEFOOR

115 A,C,I,IC BLEYZIN BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. TRAVIS KREIN

116 A SMOOTH AS SADIE REY TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

117 A,G,S HASHTAGS PEPTO BUCK ASHLEY , JR. BUCK ASHLEY , JR.

118 A HOTTISH LIL BIT TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

119 L,LC LOOSEN MY BUTTONS C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

120 I,IS COMING IN HAWT STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

121 A,I SWEET N LOOOW PAT TAYLOR LISA TAYLOR

122 A,I HOPES N ASPIRATIONS TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

123 I,L DUAL LITTLE SUE JOSEPH C LOTT , JR. PAUL MYERS

124 L ONE LAST CD STEVEN BISHOP STEVEN BISHOP

125 A PLAYIN HOT ROCK BRET NUTTALL BRET NUTTALL

126 A,G,S STAR OF VALOR ROCKING V HORSES PATRICK J FASANO

Set 9

127 I ONE LAST CD STEVEN BISHOP STEVEN BISHOP

128 A,G,C THE HOUSE IS ROCKIN CORRIE M ROUSEY CORRIE M ROUSEY

129 A,C TWISTED METAL (P) JENNY WEBSTER JENNY WEBSTER

130 A WOOD B STUNNING ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

131 A,I LIZZY CAT PINEY WOODS FARM ALEXIS SLIGH
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132 A ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

133 I LUV STRUCK STELLA GULLY ENTERPRISES INC COLETA ROSSON

134 I ROYALTY BY CHANCE SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

135 I CHROMED N CATTY KIM BISHOP KIM BISHOP

136 L,LG,LC ALLTHELADIESLOVEME BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. TRAVIS KREIN

137 I SMART ALEC METALLIC SPENCER'S QUARTER HORSES DAVID J SPENCER

138 I,IG,IS WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

139 A DESIRES SUM PRADA HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MIKE ROBERTS

140 L HEZA PLAYGUN REBEL DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES TRACY OWENS

141 I DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

142 I HIGHLY REYTED CAT SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: GELDING • S: SENIOR • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: INT. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LG: Ltd. Gelding
• LS: Ltd. Senior • C: CHROME • IC: INT CHROME • LC: LTD CHROME
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